
 

 

 

  

Abbotts Ann Parish Council 

Schedule of Meeting Dates 2025 

All meetings start at 19:00 and are held at the Jubilee Room in the War Memorial Hall, 

Abbotts Ann (unless stated otherwise). 

Thursday 2nd January 

Thursday 6th February 

Thursday 6th March 

Thursday 3rd April 

Thursday 1st May (& Annual Meeting) 

Thursday 5th June 

Thursday 3rd July 

Thursday 7th August 

Thursday 4th September 

Thursday 2nd October 

Thursday 6th November 

Thursday 4th December 
 

Parish Assembly – date to be confirmed. 

 


